



PCSAE^{Q&As}

Palo Alto Networks Certified Security Automation Engineer

Pass Palo Alto Networks PCSAE Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/pcsae.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Palo Alto Networks Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which three scripting languages can an engineer use to write XSOAR automations? (Choose three.)

- A. Python
- B. Perl
- C. Go
- D. JavaScript
- E. Powershell

Correct Answer: ADE

Reference: <https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/cortex/cortex-xsoar/6-0/cortex-xsoar-admin/playbooks/automations.html>

QUESTION 2

Which two reasons would lead an engineer to create a custom widget? (Choose two.)

- A. To visualize server configuration keys
- B. To visualize XSOAR list data
- C. To visualize complex incident data calculations
- D. To visualize context data
- E. To visualize a custom query

Correct Answer: DE

Reference: https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/content/dam/techdocs/en_US/pdf/cortex/cortex-xsoar/6-0/cortex-xsoar-admin/cortex-xsoar-admin.pdf/cortex-xsoar-admin.pdf

QUESTION 3

Where can engineers add the post-processing scripts to incidents?

- A. The post-processing tag must be added to the automation
- B. Post-processing scripts must be added at the end of playbooks
- C. Post-processing scripts must be added from the Incident Type editor
- D. Post-processing scripts must be added from the Post-Process Rules editor

Correct Answer: C



QUESTION 4

How is data transferred between playbook tasks?

- A. Read/Write from context data
- B. Over war room results
- C. Input from the indicator page
- D. Directly from a previous task

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

An engineer would like to add a custom field to the New Job form for a job triggered from a threat intel feed. How would the engineer implement this?

- A. The new job form changes based on the threat intel feed integration configuration
- B. The new job form can be edited from the Indicator Feed incident type editor
- C. The new job form for a threat intel feed job cannot be edited
- D. The new job form can be edited from the threat intel feeds integration settings

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/cortex/cortex-xsoar/6-0/cortex-xsoar-threat-intel-management-guide/manage-indicators/understand-indicators/create-a-feed-based-job.html>

[Latest PCSAE Dumps](#)

[PCSAE PDF Dumps](#)

[PCSAE VCE Dumps](#)